EDI LISTING HANON SYSTEMS HANMX2 ST - printed 10-28-2025 at 05:24 am
T & L File: HAN 830 MEX 2025-10-28 05-24-52 52790.X12

SHIPMENT BASED SUPPLIER PLANNING SCHEDULE - Issued: 10-28-2025 thru 10-31-2027

==== NOTE GEN ==== SUPPLIER CUMS WILL SET TO ZERO ON JAN-1-2025.SHIPMENTS DONE
==== NOTE GEN ==== ON 2024 RE
==== NOTE GEN ==== CEIVED AFTER JAN-1-25 IS PART OF 2025 CUM ANY DOUBT CALL PLA
==== NOTE GEN ==== CALL PLANT

Destination - 3211 -- UPDATING ! HANMX2 ST

Cus Part: 2U3H-19D890-BA Production Parts

Job: 0456 S/0: 9060

Cus P/O: 5100002159

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden) AS OF 10-28-2025 63,700
Last ASN QTY 700 10-06-2025 ASN ID: 48539
Accum Total: 13300
Shipping History: Location: HANMX2 ST
9060-079 48539 09/25/25 700
9060-078 48415 09/05/25 700
9060-077 48226 08/06/25 700
9060-076 47880 05/28/25 700
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE QTY CHG PREV QTY
WEEKLY 14,000 700 700 12-24-2025
WEEKLY 14,000
- 700 700
WEEKLY 14,700 700 700 01-21-2026 + 700 0
WEEKLY 14,700
- 700 700
WEEKLY 15,400 700 700 02-18-2026 + 700 0
WEEKLY 15,400
- 700 700
WEEKLY 16,100 700 700 03-11-2026 + 700 0
WEEKLY 16,100
- 700 700
WEEKLY 16,800 700 700 04-01-2026 + 700 0
WEEKLY 16,800
- 700 700

(only printing the first 10 lines)

PREV DATE

01/14/26

02/04/26

03/04/26

03/25/26

04/15/26



Cus Part: 1L5H-19E562-AA Production Parts

Job: 0381 S/O: 9057

Cus P/O: 5100002159

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden) AS OF 10-28-2025

Last ASN QTY 6000 10-22-2025 ASN ID: 48676
Accum Total: 210000

Shipping History: Location: HANMX2 ST

9057-193 48703 10/22/25 4,000

9057-192 48676 10/16/25 4,000

9057-192 48676 10/16/25 2,000

9057-191 48624 10/08/25 2,000
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE
DAILY 210,000
DAILY 216,000 6,000 6,000 10-29-2025
DAILY 220,000 4,000 4,000 11-05-2025
WEEKLY 224,000 4,000 4,000 11-26-2025
WEEKLY 228,000 4,000 4,000 12-03-2025
WEEKLY 230,000 2,000 2,000 12-10-2025
WEEKLY 234,000 4,000 4,000 12-17-2025
WEEKLY 236,000 2,000 2,000 12-24-2025
WEEKLY 240,000 4,000 4,000 12-31-2025
WEEKLY 244,000 4,000 4,000 01-07-2026

(only printing the first 10 lines)

Cus Part: 3L8H-19D890-AA Production Parts

Job: 0116 S/O: 90585

Cus P/O: 5100002159

QTY CHG

2,000
2,000
2,000

+ 1

-+

2,000

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden) AS OF 10-28-2025

Last ASN QTY 1500 09-11-2025 ASN ID: 48415
Accum Total: 10500

Shipping History: Location: HANMX2 ST

9055-067 48415 09/05/25 1,500

9055-066 48184 07/31/25 1,500

9055-065 48007 06/25/25 1,500

9055-064 47872 05/23/25 1,500
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE
DAILY 12,000 1,500 1,500 10-29-2025
WEEKLY 13,500 1,500 1,500 12-03-2025
WEEKLY 15,000 1,500 1,500 01-14-2026

WEEKLY 16,500 1,500 1,500 03-11-2026

QTY CHG

758,000

PREV QTY

4,000
2,000
4,000

2,000

38,250

PREV QTY

PREV DATE

PREV DATE



Cus Part:

TS7TH-19D890-BA

Job: 0404

Cus P/O:

Authorized for Finished
Last ASN QTY 1000

Accum Total:

Shipping History:

Sched Type

WEEKLY
WEEKLY
WEEKLY

WEEKLY
WEEKLY

WEEKLY
WEEKLY

WEEKLY
WEEKLY

WEEKLY

5100002159

(Labor,
09-05-2025
11500
Location: HANMX2
9059-039 48366
9059-038 48222
9059-037 48045
9059-036 47908
TOT ORD RELEASE
12,500 1,000
13,500 1,000
13,500
14,500 1,000
14,500
15,500 1,000
15,500
16,500 1,000
16,500
17,500 1,000

(only printing the first 10 lines)

Cus Part:

Job: 0470

Cus P/O:

Authorized for Finished
Last ASN QTY 2000

Accum Total:

Shipping History:

Sched Type
WEEKLY
WEEKLY
WEEKLY
WEEKLY

5100002159

VPDLFH-19D890-AA

(Labor,
04-25-2025
12000
Location: HANMX2
9056-072 47695
9056-071 47667
9056-071 47667
9056-070 47598
TOT ORD RELEASE
13,000 1,000
14,000 1,000
15,000 1,000
16,000 1,000

Production Parts

S/0: 9059

Production Parts

S/O: 9056

Material & Overhead/Burden)

ASN ID: 48366

ST

08/27/25 1,000

08/06/25 1,000

07/02/25 1,000

06/04/25 1,000

SHIPPED BAL/DUE

1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000

Material & Overhead/Burden)

ASN ID: 47695

ST

04/16/25 2,000

04/09/25 2,000

04/09/25 5,000

03/26/25 1,000

SHIPPED BAL/DUE

1,000
1,000
1,000

REQD DATE

12-10-2025
01-07-2026

02-11-2026

03-18-2026

04-22-2026

05-27-2026

REQD DATE
12-03-2025
12-17-2025
01-28-2026
03-11-2026

AS OF 10-28-2025

QTY CHG

- 1,000
+ 1,000

- 1,000
+ 1,000

- 1,000
+ 1,000

- 1,000
+ 1,000

AS OF 10-28-2025

QTY CHG

40,500

PREV QTY

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

36,630

PREV QTY

PREV DATE

02/04/26

03/11/26

04/08/26

05/13/26

PREV DATE



Cus Part: VPDLFH-19D890-BA Production Parts

Job: 0005 S/O: 8821

Cus P/O: 5100002159
Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden) AS OF 10-28-2025
Last ASN QTY 9600 10-22-2025 ASN ID: 48686

Accum Total: 231200

Shipping History: Location: HANMX2 ST

8821-269 48703 10/22/25 1,600

8821-269 48703 10/22/25 4,000

8821-268 48686 10/17/25 4,000

8821-268 48686 10/17/25 5,600
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE QTY CHG
DAILY 230,400
DAILY 237,600 6,400 6,400 10-29-2025
DAILY 242,400 4,800 4,800 11-05-2025 - 5,600
DAILY 246,400 4,000 4,000 11-12-2025 + 1,600
WEEKLY 249,600 3,200 3,200 11-26-2025 - 2,400
WEEKLY 254,400 4,800 4,800 12-03-2025
WEEKLY 259,200 4,800 4,800 12-10-2025 + 800
WEEKLY 267,200 8,000 8,000 12-17-2025 + 4,800
WEEKLY 273,600 6,400 6,400 12-24-2025 + 800
WEEKLY 279,200 5,600 5,600 12-31-2025

(only printing the first 10 lines)

Cus Part: VPDLFH-19D890-CA Production Parts

Job: 0006 S/O: 9058

Cus P/O: 5100002159
Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden) AS OF 10-28-2025
Last ASN QTY 7000 10-22-2025 ASN ID: 48686

Accum Total: 229000

Shipping History: Location: HANMX2 ST

9058-230 48703 10/22/25 4,000

9058-229 48686 10/17/25 1,000

9058-229 48686 10/17/25 4,000

9058-229 48686 10/17/25 2,000
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE QTY CHG
DAILY 232,000 3,000 3,000 10-28-2025 - 3,000
DAILY 238,000 6,000 6,000 10-29-2025 + 6,000
DAILY 243,000 5,000 5,000 11-05-2025 - 6,000
DAILY 247,000 4,000 4,000 11-12-2025 + 1,000
WEEKLY 253,000 6,000 6,000 11-26-2025
WEEKLY 258,000 5,000 5,000 12-03-2025 + 1,000
WEEKLY 261,000 3,000 3,000 12-10-2025 - 1,000
WEEKLY 268,000 7,000 7,000 12-17-2025 + 3,000
WEEKLY 273,000 5,000 5,000 12-24-2025 + 1,000
WEEKLY 279,000 6,000 6,000 12-31-2025 + 1,000

(only printing the first 10 lines)

932,000

PREV QTY

10,400
2,400
5,600

4,000

3,200
5,600

921,000

PREV QTY

PREV DATE

PREV DATE



Cus Part: FC2F5F2SBJO01 Production Parts

Job: 0050 S/O: 9333

Cus P/O: 5100002159
Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden) AS OF 10-28-2025
Last ASN QTY 3200 10-22-2025 ASN ID: 48676

Accum Total: 146400

Shipping History: Location: HANMX2 ST

9333-125 48703 10/22/25 4,000

9333-124 48676 10/16/25 3,200

9333-123 48641 10/10/25 1,600

9333-122 48624 10/08/25 3,200
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE QTY CHG
DATILY 146,400
DAILY 151,200 4,800 4,800 10-29-2025 - 800
DAILY 156,800 5,600 5,600 11-05-2025 + 800
WEEKLY 160,000 3,200 3,200 11-26-2025
WEEKLY 162,400 2,400 2,400 12-03-2025
WEEKLY 164,800 2,400 2,400 12-10-2025
WEEKLY 168,000 3,200 3,200 12-17-2025 - 800
WEEKLY 170,400 2,400 2,400 12-24-2025
WEEKLY 174,400 4,000 4,000 12-31-2025
WEEKLY 177,600 3,200 3,200 01-07-2026

(only printing the first 10 lines)

Cus Part: DS1H1F2S1Z01 Production Parts

Job: 0325 S/0: 9430

Cus P/O: 5100002159
Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden) AS OF 10-28-2025
Last ASN QTY 2000 10-10-2025 ASN ID: 48588

Accum Total: 43500

Shipping History: Location: HANMX2 ST

9430-037 48588 10/03/25 2,000
9430-036 48539 09/25/25 2,000
9430-035 48511 09/19/25 500
9430-035 48511 09/19/25 1,500
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE QTY CHG

291,700

PREV QTY PREV DATE

5,600
4,800

4,000

82,600

PREV QTY PREV DATE



